
Sr No Student Name Branch Registration 
Number

Contact 
Number Company Name Annual 

Salary

1 Parampreet Kaur CSE 180309581348 9878461679 Infosys, Bangalore 220000

2 Sonia CSE 180309503732 7527805087 Normet India Pvt Ltd., Jaipur 312000

3 Muskan Rawat CSE 180309503715 7652927687 Normet India Pvt Ltd., Jaipur 312000

4 Parampreet Kaur CSE 180309503723 9877521065 Normet India Pvt Ltd., Jaipur 312000

5 Diksha CSE 180309503700 9041986184 Shabd Enterprises 
(Authorised Samsung Service Center), Jalandhar 96000

6 Anjali Sharma CSE 180309503694 9872960803 Shabd Enterprises 
(Authorised Samsung Service Center), Jalandhar 96000

7 Kajal CSE 180309503708 6283969790 Shabd Enterprises 
(Authorised Samsung Service Center), Jalandhar 96000

8 Nikki CSE 180309503719 9501643369 Shabd Enterprises 
(Authorised Samsung Service Center), Jalandhar 96000

9 Anshdeep CSE 180309503695 7340857844 Govt. Elementary school, Jhinger Kalan,Dasuya Hoshiarpur 96000

10 Maya devi CSE 180309503714 9876997395 JK Trader, Adampur,Jalandhar 72000

11 Palak CSE 180309503722 7696259459 Punjab Kesari , Jalandhar 180000
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12 Shubhita CSE 180309581350 6239 793 811 Batra Electronics, Hoshiarpur 84000

13 Ganu CSE 180309503702 96460 43277 Digital Monk,Near Devi Talab mandir,Jalandhar 60000

14 Manjinder Kaur Chemical Engg. 180305681331 98787 04983 JBS Testing Solutions, Jalandhar 120000

15 Swati Madan Chemical Engg. 180305681333 7009066734 JBS Testing Solutions, Jalandhar 120000

16 Maninder Kaur Chemical Engg. 180305603817 6284437174 G.S Industries Focal Point ,Jalandhar 102000

17 Kajal Chemical Engg. 180305603815 77103 60260  Mahindra & Mahindra ,Swaraj Division ,Mohali 108000

18 Anita ECE 180306103624 9877507298 Lumax Industries , Bawal Haryana 180000

19 Anjali ECE 180306103625 9256147723 Lumax Industries , Bawal Haryana 180000

20 Avneet Kaur ECE 180306103627 9041702951 Lumax Industries , Bawal Haryana 180000

21 Khushboo ECE 180306103629 7814777242 Lumax Industries , Bawal Haryana 180000

22 Lavisha ECE 180306103630 8847506537 Lumax Industries , Bawal Haryana 180000

23 Priya Sharma ECE 180306103633 6283252877 Lumax Industries , Bawal Haryana 180000

24 Ramanjit Kaur ECE 180306103636 7340890437 Lumax Industries , Bawal Haryana 180000

25 Ramanjit Kaur IT 180306103640 7347657402 D.M.C School Ferozepur 108000

26 Rinka MOP 180308740099 8264902596 Shriman Hospital Jalandhar 90000

27 Mandeep MOP 180308740089 9814539219  Kidney Hospital Cool Road , Waryam Nagar ,Jalandhar 84000

28 Manisha MOP 180308740090 9878152664  Kidney Hospital Cool Road , Waryam Nagar ,Jalandhar 84000

29 Harjot Kaur MOP 180308740081 9878734506 PPR Mall Jalandhar 96000

30 Anjali Kumari MOP 180308740078 7814629704  Lovely Professional University , Phagwara 104000

31 Lovepreet MOP 180308740087 9056751517  Lovely Professional University , Phagwara 104000



32 Navneet MOP 180308740096 8727073791 Lovely Professional University ,Phagwara 104000

33 Simran MOP 180308740104 9814494085 Lovely Professional University , Phagwara 104000

34 MANU MOP 180308740092 7888448409  Travel Tip , Model Town ,KFC Buiding , 4th Floor , Jalandhar 96000

35 MAMTA MOP 180308740088 6280772884  Travel Tip , Model Town ,KFC Buiding , 4th Floor , Jalandhar 96000

36 Anjali Saini MOP 180308740079 8427689485 Shriman Hospital Jalandhar 84000

37 Shikha MOP 180308740103 6239821843 Shriman Hospital Jalandhar 90000

38 Navdeep Saini MOP 180308740095 9877454412 Shriman Hospital Jalandhar 84000

39 Moti MOP 180308740093 8727839138 C.T. Institute , Maqsudan  Jalandhar 84000

40 Nisha MOP 180308740097 9517938204  Indane Oil Gas Service , VPO Jamsher khas  Jalandhar 96000

41 Amandeep Kaur AA 180308203641 77174 79928 Dawning Era Jalandhar 72000

42 Amandeep Kaur AA 180308203642 76819 29125 Spacerace Jalandhar 96000

43 Surbhi Sharma A.A 180308281342 8699474510 Design Studio Pathankot 72000

44 Anchal Pharmacy 190301901414 9517558573 Gurcharankamal Hospital , Hoshiarpur 84000

45 Amandeep Kaur Pharmacy 190301901415 9914612274 Apex hospital,  Guru nanak mission chownk, Jalandhar 144000

46 Suman Yadav Pharmacy 190301901446 6280176167 Apex hospital,  Guru nanak mission chownk, Jalandhar 144000

47 Gagandeep Kaur Pharmacy 190301901425 9530740578 Dada Hospital, Jalandhar 84000

48 Simranjit kaur Pharmacy 190301901447 7508802293 HP Orthocare Hospital, Jalandhar 84000

49 Dolly Gill Pharmacy 190301901424 7888580141 Tagore Hospital, Jalandhar 132000

50 Kirandeep Pharmacy 190301901429 9915174387 I.T.C Company, Kapurthla 144000

51 Mamta Pharmacy 190301901431 7347699398 Community Health Care Cernter Adampur , Jalandhar 60000



52 Anjani Mishra LIS 180308303651 6283006299 Santoor Interntional Public School ,Phagwara 78000

53 Komal LIS 180308303662 9463928317 C.T. Group of Institutions , Shahpur, Jalandhar 96000

54 Romi Kumari LIS 180308303673 9803428525 Nagpal industries Ludhiana 144000

55 Rajinder Kaur LIS 180308303670 8699436342 Lovely Professional University , Phagwara 120000

56 Gunjan Sharma LIS 180308303655 8146783207 DAV Nursing College, Jalandhar 132000



Sr No  Name  of Industry with Address 
No of 

Students   
Placed

Package 
(Min / Max)

1 Infosys, Bangalore 1 220000

2 Normet India Pvt Ltd., Jaipur 3 312000

3  Shabd Enterprises (Authorised Samsung Service Center), Jalandhar 4 96000

4 Govt. Elementary school, Jhinger kalan,Dasuya,Hosiarpur 1 96000

5 JK Trader, Adampur,Jalandhar 1 72000

6 Punjab Kesari, Jalandhar 1 180000

7 Batra Electronics, Hoshiarpur 1 84000

8 Digital Monk,Near Devi Talab mandir, Jalandhar 1 60000

9 JBS Testing Solutions, Jalandhar 2 120000

10 G.S Industries Focal Point ,Jalandhar 1 102000

11 Mahindra & Mahindra, Swaraj Division ,Mohali 1 108000

12 Lumax Industries , Bawal Haryana 7 180000

13 D.M.C School, Ferozepur 1 108000

14 Shriman Hospital, Jalandhar 1 90000

15 Kidney Hospital, Cool Road , Waryam Nagar ,Jalandhar 2 84000

16 PPR Mall, Jalandhar 1 96000

17 Lovely Professional University , Phagwara 4 104000

18 Travel Tip, Model Town, KFC Buiding, 4th Floor, Jalandhar 2 96000

19 Shriman Hospital, Jalandhar 2 84000

20 Shriman Hospital, Jalandhar 1 90000

21 C.T. Institute, Maqsudan  Jalandhar 1 84000

22 Indane Oil Gas Service, VPO Jamsher khas,  Jalandhar 1 96000

23 Dawning Era, Jalandhar 1 72000

24 Spacerace, Jalandhar 1 96000

25 Design Studio, Pathankot 1 72000

26 Gurcharankamal Hospital, Hoshiarpur 1 84000

27 Apex hospital, Guru nanak mission chownk, Jalandhar 2 144000

28 Dada Hospital, Jalandhar 1 84000

29 HP Orthocare Hospital, Jalandhar 1 84000

30 Tagore Hospital, Jalandhar 1 132000

31 I.T.C Company, Kapurthla 1 144000

32 Community Health Care Cernter Adampur, Jalandhar 1 60000

33 Santoor Interntional Public School, Phagwara 1 78000

34 C.T. Group of Institutions, Shahpur, Jalandhar 1 96000

35 Nagpal industries, Ludhiana 1 144000

36 Lovely Professional University, Phagwara 1 120000

37 DAV Nursing College Jalandhar 1 132000
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